Offered by of AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 965, Page Section 208.673, Line 10, by inserting after the word "pract: the word "medicine"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersecting references accordingly.
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 965, Page Section 208.673, Line 10, by inserting after the word "praction the word "medicine"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersections.
Section 208.673, Line 10, by inserting after the word "praction the word "medicine"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersections.
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersections.
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereon word "physician"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereon word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersection
by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersections
word "physician"; and Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersecti
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 1 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersections
by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereon word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersection
word "physician"; and Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersecti
Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersecti
references accordingly.
Action Taken Date